
2023 

GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

COMMERCIAL FILMING AND PHOTOGRAPHY FEE SCHEDULE 

Film Application Fee (due at time of application)    $150 

Pre-filming meetings        $60/hour (minimum one hour) 

Location Fees 
Motion Picture, TV or Commercial Video/Cast and crew up to 5 persons   $125/hour ($1,000 per 8 hour day) 
Motion Picture, TV or Commercial Video/Cast and crew over 5 persons   $300/hour ($4,000 per 8 hour day) 
Commercial Still Photography/Cast and crew up to 5 persons    $75 per hour ($600 per 8 hour day) 
Commercial Still Photography/Cast and crew over 5 persons    $150 per hour ($1,200 per 8 day) 
 
Staff Time Fees  
Project Coordinator   $100/hour 
Airport Police Officer    $75/hour 
Airport Maintenance   $75/hour 
Airport Electrician/Electronic Technician  $75/hour 
Other Airport Workers    $50/hour 
 
Support Vehicle Fees  (for escort or other purposes) 
Under 1 ton vehicle    $50/hour 
1 ton or over vehicle    $75/hour 
 
Other Fees  
Parking  $25 per vehicle per day (or portion of day), unless standard parking is available and pre-approved 
Aircraft   If aircraft are used, all applicable landing and handling fees apply. 

Aircraft must be obtained through air carrier. 
 


